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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18817

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: Saturday, April 6, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk

08

00
001
010
011
012
015
002
021
030
004
007
008
088
009
099

Field: jasas

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 08 (16U) NCFCY Gold North

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(16U) JASA Coastal Surge Blk 08 (16U) NCFCY Gold North
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Aaden Mcmann 001 Joseph Tyler
Braden Colley 010 Aiden Peele
Gavin Walker 011 Evan Pottschmidt
Michael Raines 012 Christopher Quevedo-
Antunez
Kevin Rudredat 013 Finn Ress
Antonio Garcia 014 Matthew Wheeler
Andrew Boucher 015 John Willett
Reid Scoggins 016 Klein Pulley
Isaiah Betton 017 Nathan Chow
Connor Foor 002 Liam Bailey
Nathaniel Dozier 003 Tate Bible
Jude Sawyer 004 Zachary Dwyer
Mason Roush 005 Kevin Fernandez-
. Romero
Kamaris Landon .
006 Nathan Gomez Solis
Rocky Vinson
007 Juan Hernandez
008 William Kroboth
009 Tomas Munoz Hurtado
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




